UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

February 15, 2015

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $95,014 24
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group $52,276 11
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $34,328 23
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $32,471 17
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $30,401 6
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $28,716 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $23,122 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $22,176 5
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $20,592 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. $20,124 4
Barta, Devin M. $19,547 5
Rosati, Lisa $14,484 3
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,212 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $12,528 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,384 5
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $12,260 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. $11,772 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. SO0S Insurance Group $11,335 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Catron, Edward A. $8,918 2
Graham, Mark B. Graham Insurance Agency $8,520 7
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $7,750 2
FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $7,536 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,500 1
Johnson, Jamie S. Johnson Insurance Agency $7,463 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $6,904 1
Kuhtz, Steven $6,730 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $6,696 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,569 8
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $6,383 1
Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $6,252 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $6,240 3
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $5,363 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $5,344 6
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,327 9
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,248 2
Williams Insurance Service, Inc. $5,088 1
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FIRST UA

General Agencies

Combined Health/Life
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

February 15, 2015

Daniels, David K.

Schwartz, Richard S.

Ahmed, Nur N.

California Complete Insurance
Katlin, Andrew

Haug, John H.
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J.
Bedrossian, Bedros K.

Alan, Stuart

Neese, Alan P.

Smith, Jerry L.

Guy, Lena

Jacobson, Sandy A.

Arlein, David

King, Clarence W.

Joiner, Clifton T.

Norgard, Chad M.

Richard, Paul

Buck, James L.

Edwards, Jackson IV
Polanco, Robyn R.
Schroeder, Shawn T.
Barganier, Brian K.

Schuler, James F.

Finken, Mark E.

Merit Insurance Services, Inc.
Holmquist, James A.

Nelson, Clinton R.

Preferred Marketing Assoc., Ltd.

David K. Daniels & Associates
Insurance Center of S. Florida
Ahmed Insurance Agency

Katlin Insurance Agency

Pete Bedrossian Insurance Services
Senior Care Insurance Center

Smith Insurance Agency
Guy Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency
Arlein Insurance Agency
King Insurance Agency
Joiner Insurance Agency
Norgard Insurance Group
Richard Insurance Agency
Buck Insurance Agency

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.
Barganier Financial Service, Inc.
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Merit Insurance Services, Inc.

Holmquist Insurance Agency
MA Plan Services

$4,872
$4,584
$4,512
$4,510
$4,275
$4,104
$4,092
$3,659
$3,542
$3,480
$3,411
$3,408
$3,359
$3,276
$3,252
$3,232
$3,227
$3,180
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$2,927
$2,844
$2,844
$2,784
$2,784
$2,556
$2,520
$2,508
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UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA
Writin g Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life February 15, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Barta, Devin M. $14,004 Ulayyet, Fred M. $12,260
Ahlbum, Jon $13,476 Kahn, Rachel $12,204
Sheldon, Paul T. $13,212 Jaffe, Joseph A. $11,772
Schwartz, Scott J. $12,528 Stevens, Sandra K. $11,206

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosati, Lisa $9,600 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,383
Ahlbum, Tim $9,372 Payant, Thomas A. $6,372
Lembcke, Julia G. $8,812 Brown, Christopher $6,240
Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $7,980 Cochran, Ronnie L. $6,180
Frey, Randolph W. Jr. $7,536 Cochran, John T. $5,905
Sakharoff, Richard D. $7,500 Daley, Michael A. $5,748
Carter-Reto, Deborah $7,463 Ahlbum, Donna M. $5,640
Chappell, John $7,380 Holzman, Robert $5,472
Paz, Jacqueline $6,904 Catron, Edward A. $5,424
Marcos, Mona $6,730 Heller, Mark $5,363
Saylor, Dexter R. $6,672 Serr, Jennifer $5,148
Wiser, Karen A. $6,504 Williams, Carol A. $5,088
Stevens, Ray $6,503 Vorse, Lanny J. $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Blackburn, Kaila $4,872 King, Clarence W. $3,252
Russo, Paul $4,504 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,251
Glickman, Abraham $4,275 Leu, Nicole $3,232
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $4,187 Norgard, Chad M. $3,227
Haug, John H. $4,104 Richard, Paul $3,180
Wright, Keith A. $4,104 Edwards, Jackson IV $3,108
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,096 Grattan, Michael J. $3,108
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,092 Patterson, Adam D. $3,108
Sachs, Kerry $3,948 Polanco, Robyn R. $3,108
Martin, Jonathan $3,851 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,107
Cortes, Julio C. $3,816 Weiland, David $3,096
Weinstein, Sanford E. $3,804 Laughlin, James A. $3,084
Balogh, Christian J. $3,768 Rudolph, Marlene $2,927
Cooper, Bradley D. $3,768 Johnson, Donovan $2,892
Friedman, Michael D. $3,768 Barganier, Brian K. $2,844
Bedrossian, Bedros K. $3,659 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,844
Brosius, Barry S. $3,564 Stille, Benjamin G. $2,844
Kramer, Andrew $3,564 Strulowitz, Larry $2,844
Forrest, Phillip $3,563 Bushko, Heidi $2,784
Barnes, Robert W. $3,494 Gilbert, Brian $2,760
Lemar, Mike $3,491 Sierra, Dennis F. $2,760
White, Shirley A. $3,480 Vertich, Mark $2,759
Wagner, Joseph C. $3,411 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,676
Guy, Lena $3,408 Borwick, Constance M. $2,676
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. $3,396 Marciano, Daniel K. $2,676
Jacobson, Sandy A. $3,359 Gorden, Renee G. $2,556
Monds, Lynne C. $3,311 Holmquist, James A. $2,556

Arlein, David $3,276 Geissinger, Charles L. $2,508



